CA-19 17:04:06FM:From

Division of Corporations

3

6/29/17, 4:03 PM

•••

Page 1 of 2

D SCOTT

JUN 3 0 2017

π

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170001725613)))



H170001725613ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	÷ ;
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	· ·
Fro	om:	
	Account Name : ROBERT N. ALLEN, JR., P.A.	
	Account Number : 073324000622	
	Phone : (305)372-3300 Fax Number : (305)379-7018	
	Fax Number : (305)379-7018	
	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RE	
	LDWD DEVELOPERS LLC	
LORIDA T	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RE	
E. FLORIDA	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RES	
LORIDA T	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RES LDWD DEVELOPERS LLC Certificate of Status 0	
E.FLORIDA	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RES LDWD DEVELOPERS LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0	

https://efile.sunblz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

ŝ,

26-19 17, 14:08PV; Fram:

Fax Audit No: H17000172561 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF LDWD DEVELOPERS, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0202 of the Florida Statutes, the above-named Limited Liability company, (the "Company"), provides the following information and adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Organization:

(a) The current name of the Limited Liability Company is:

LDWD DEVELOPERS, LLC

- (b) The Articles of Organization were filed on February 1, 2017 and assigned document number L17000025195.
- (c) The Amendment to the Articles of Organization is as follows:

Article IV is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

Article IV

The Name and address of the managers are:

Title: MGR Luis Miguel Delgado 1441 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1400 Miami, FL 33131

- (d) The effective date of the amendment shall be when filed with the Florida Department of State.
- (c) This amendment was approved by all of the Company's Members, who then directed Tessa Aguilar to execute this document on their behalf on June 29, 2017.

Signature: Tessa Aguilar, Authorized Représentative

Preparer: Robert N. Allen, Jr. Florida Bar No. 0329576 Robert Allen Law 1441 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1400 Miami, FL 33131 Phone (305) 372-3300 Fax: (305) 379-7018

Fax Audit No: H17000172561 3

_...., .